Catalogue 2016
2
Our Mission
UAB “VPC” was founded more than 10 years ago. Since then, we are providing top quality, afford-
able radiotherapy products to more people worldwide.
Excellence in the provision of healthcare products worldwide.
Our Vision

• Rounded stylet for smooth gold marker delivery
• Foil marker to indicate bevel tip orientation
Order codes:
GM1231-1720 (1) 1.2 x 3mm Gold Marker inside 17G x 20cm Brachytherapy needle
GM1233-1720 (3) 1.2 x 3mm Gold Marker inside 17G x 20cm Brachytherapy needle
GM1031-1820 (1) 1.0 x 3mm Gold Marker inside 18G x 20cm Brachytherapy needle
GM1033-1820 (3) 1.0 x 3mm Gold Marker inside 18G x 20cm Brachytherapy needle
GM1051-1820 (1) 1.0 x 5mm Gold Marker inside 18G x 20cm Brachytherapy needle
GM1053-1820 (3) 1.0 x 5mm Gold Marker inside 18G x 20cm Brachytherapy needle
1.0 x 5mm Gold Marker
1.2 x 3mm Gold Marker Knurled
UAB “VPC” | Berzu str.2A, LT-14160 Buivydiskes, Lithuania | www.rtcast.eu
18